505386730 03/21/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ersion v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5433523

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	10/01/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PANASONIC CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1006 OAZA KADOMA	
Internal Address:	KADOMA-SHI	
City:	OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	571-8501	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10481783
Application Number:	10312870
Application Number:	10380222

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-6499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-568-6400
Email: awolf@vklaw.com
Correspondent Name: ROBERT D. LEONARD
Address Line 1: 30 SOUTH 17TH STREET

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IGEN 3R PANASONIC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBERT D. LEONARD
SIGNATURE:	/Robert D. Leonard/
DATE SIGNED:	03/21/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Matsushita_Name_Change_Document_20081001#page1.tif source=Matsushita Name Change Document 20081001#page2.tif

PATENT 505386730 REEL: 048660 FRAME: 0169

1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka

Panasonic Corporation

Registration No.: 1216-01-003721

(Translation) Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information

Trade Name	Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.		
	Panasonic Corporation	Changed on October 1, 2008	
		Registered on October 1, 2008	
Principal Office	1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka		
Method of Public	Given in the "Nihon Keizai Shinbun"		
Notice			
Date of	December 15, 1935		
Incorporation			
Matters regarding	Company with Board of Directors		
Company with Board	Registered on May 2, 2006, pursuant to the Article 136 of the		
of Directors	Act No.87 of 2005		
Matters regarding	Company with Auditors		
Company with	Registered on May 2, 2006, pursuant to the Article 136 of the		
Auditors	Act No.87 of 2005		
Matters regarding	Company with Board of Company Auditors		
Company with Board	Registered on May 12, 2006		
of Company	-		
Auditors			
Matters regarding	Company with Accounting Auditors		
Company with	Registered on May 12, 2006		
Accounting Auditors			

This is to certify that the foregoing is a part of the registered information presently in effect.

(Registered at Moriguchi office, Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau)

Date:

02.10.2008

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar

KAWAI, Tadao

Document No. 7 088869

^{*} The underlined indicates information erased from the registry.

現在事項一部証明書

大阪府門真市大字門真1006番地パナソニック株式会社

会社法人等番号 1216-01-003721

商号	松下電器産業株式会社		
	パナゾニック株式会社	平成20年10月 1日変更	
		平成20年10月 1日登記	
本《店	大阪府門真市大字門真 1 0 0 6 番地		
公告をする方法	日本経済新聞に掲載する		
会社成立の年月日	昭和10年12月15日		
取締役会設置会社に関する事項	取締役会設置会社	平成 1 7 年法律第 8 7 号第 1 3 6 条の規定により平成 1 8 年 5 月 2 日登記	
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監查 役設置会社 Windows of a sub-discovery and a s	平成 1 7年法律第 8 7 号第 1 3 6 条の規定により平成 1 8 年 5月 2 日登記	
監査役会設置会社 に関する事項	監査役会設置会社	平成18年 5月12日登記	
会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項	会計監查人設置会社	平成18年 5月12日登記	

これは登記簿に記録されている現に効力を有する事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

(大阪法務局守口出張所管轄)

平成20年10月 2日

大阪法務局 登記官

川井東



整理番号 ア088869

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す

1/1

PATENT REEL: 048660 FRAME: 0171

RECORDED: 03/21/2019